
PARISH CENTER

SUNDAY 9:30 a.m. - 10:15 a.m. K - 6 grade

SUNDAY 6:30 pm.  -   7:30 p.m. Grades 7-10

SEPTEMBER

Sunday September 17 Religious Education Begins

Sunday September 24 Religious Education Classes

OCTOBER

Sunday October 1 Religious Education Classes

Sunday October 8 NO CLASSES - COLUMBUS DAY HOLIDAY

Sunday October 15 Religious Education Classes

Sunday October 22 Religious Education Classes

Sunday October 29 Religious Education Classes

NOVEMBER

Sunday November 5 Religious Education Classes

Sunday November 12 Religious Education Classes

Sunday November 19 Religious Education Classes

Sunday November 26 NO CLASSES - THANKSGIVING BREAK

DECEMBER

Sunday December 3 Religious Education Classes 

Sunday December 10 Religious Education Classes followed by the Celebration of Family Mass at 10:30 a.m.

The annual Christmas Pageant will be held at the Parish Center at 12:00 p.m. 

Sunday December 17 Religious Education Classes

Sunday December 24 NO CLASSES - CHRISTMAS BREAK

Sunday December 31 NO CLASSES-NEW YEARS DAY HOLIDAY

Saint Ann's Religious Education Program

Schedule for  2017- 2018

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


